
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Hammer Throw M45 (7.26)
Judge: 

Oleksåndr Drygol UKR Jablonec, CZE 12-01-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 79.42

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-27  13:05:00

End: 23-03-27  14:09:00

1 470 Martti MERILA M45 51.49     Estonia

2 1131 Thorsten SIMON M45 46.75     Germany

3 1055 Alexander PEKRUL M45 46.55  SB   Germany

4 2948 Marek RÓŻYCZKA M45 45.25  SB   Poland

5 764 Sylvain WEILER M45 45.20     France

6 2616 Tomasz JANKOWSKI M45 39.54     Poland

7 517 Esa KATAJAINEN M45 39.45     Finland

8 3022 Andrzej SULIŃSKI M45 38.17     Poland

9 830 Enrico DREßLER M45 35.17  SB   Germany

10 719 Cédric PASSOT M45 34.35     France

11 1717 Colm DONOGHUE M45 32.78     Ireland

12 2744 Konrad LEWANDOWSKI M45 27.00     Poland

3667 Gayan Priyadarshana Peiris Malalanayake M45 DNS     Sri Lanka

I II III IV V VI

50.90 x x x x 51.49Martti MERILA

41.52 45.64 45.53 44.99 45.94 46.75Thorsten SIMON

43.24 x 43.18 45.86 46.55 42.74Alexander PEKRUL

43.36 x x x x 45.25Marek RÓŻYCZKA

43.24 43.90 43.67 45.20 44.10 xSylvain WEILER

39.54 39.35 x 37.23 39.24 38.20Tomasz JANKOWSKI

x 35.85 39.45 37.55 x 39.02Esa KATAJAINEN

34.28 x 37.68 38.17 x xAndrzej SULIŃSKI

x 32.47 35.17Enrico DREßLER

34.35 x xCédric PASSOT

31.41 31.50 32.78Colm DONOGHUE

x x 27.00Konrad LEWANDOWSKI

Gayan Priyadarshana Peiris M
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M45
1 Final Martti MERILA Estonia 51.491     

2 Final Thorsten SIMON Germany 46.752     

3 Final Alexander PEKRUL Germany 46.553  SB   

4 Final Marek RÓŻYCZKA Poland 45.254  SB   

5 Final Sylvain WEILER France 45.205     

6 Final Tomasz JANKOWSKI Poland 39.546     

7 Final Esa KATAJAINEN Finland 39.457     

8 Final Andrzej SULIŃSKI Poland 38.178     

9 Final Enrico DREßLER Germany 35.179  SB   

10 Final Cédric PASSOT France 34.3510     

11 Final Colm DONOGHUE Ireland 32.7811     

12 Final Konrad LEWANDOWSKI Poland 27.0012     

Final Gayan Priyadarshana Peiris Malalanayake MAL Sri Lanka DNSDNS     
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